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Chicken, Bacon & Sweetcorn Pizza
(Pioneer)
Pack Size: 1 X 12inch

Product Description:
A thin and crispy base topped with barbecue sauce, shredded mozzarella
and cheddar cheese, sliced chicken breast, smoked streaky bacon and
sweetcorn niblets.

Brand: Pioneer

Ingredient Declaration: Pizza Base (Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Water, Yeast, Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Dough Improver (WHEAT Flour,
Emulsifier (Mono and Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty
Acids), Carrier (Calcium Sulphate) Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid),
Preservative (Calcium Propionate)), Cheese (Mozzarella 70% (MILK ), Salt, Bacterial
Starter Culture, Microbial Rennet), Cheddar 30% ( (MILK ), Salt, Bacterial Starter
Culture, Microbial Rennet), Anticaking Agent (Cellulose)), Sausage 11.5% (Pork
Meat 80%, Water, Ice, Sausage Seasoning- Rusk (WHEAT Flour (calcium carbonate,
iron niacin, thiamine) salt),Salt, whey powderMILK, Spices (White Pepper,
MUSTARD, Nutmeg), WHEAT Flour (contains calcium carbonate, iron niacin,
thiamine), Emulsifier (E451i), Preservative METABISULPHITES, Dextrose,
Antioxidant E301, Flavourings), Sauce (S. Marzano 2 Tomatoes (98%), Onion, Basil,
Oregano, Salt), Red Onion Marmalade (Onions (116g per 100g Red Onion
Marmalade)(of which red onions 25%), sugar, red wine vinegar (SULPHITES), onions
dried, balsamic vinegar of Modena (SULPHITES), salt, acidity regulator: citric acid,
spices), Chilli Peppers (Red RoquitoÃ�Â® Peppers Pearls (41%), Water, Sugar,
Vinegar, Salt, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride)), Red
Onion.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

CONTAINS
Cereal, Gluten, Milk, Mustard,
Sulphur Dioxide

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

Yes

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No

No

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Walnuts

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 252 kcal / 1055 kJ
Fat 9.1 g
of which Saturates 5 g
Carbohydrate 11 g
of which Sugars 6.2 g
Fibre No Data
Protein 16 g
Salt 0.96 g

Directions For Use: Pre-heat the oven to 180°C /350F/ gas mark 4. Remove all packaging. Place the pizza
directly onto the shelf near the top of the oven. Cook for approx.15 � 20 minutes until
base is cooked and the cheese and crusts are golden brown

Storage Instructions: Frozen - Store below -18°C

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


